DX1
GRADE 1 EXIT DEVICES
2 DOREX DX1
I
DX1 Series Exit Devices are designed and manufactured for simplicity, strength, durability, aesthetics and
installer-friendly innovations.
•	 Devices and trims are designed for new or retrofit installation into other manufacturers' exit devices and trims.
•	 Made to comply with the highest safety and security standards in the industry.

605	 - POLISHED BRASS (3)*
SEE P.4
How To Order
BLANK = NOT REQUIRED (IE: DUMMY)
1	 - WIDE HEAD, SMOOTH SURFACE
G1	- WIDE HEAD, GROOVED SURFACE*
SEE P.4
BLANK = �NOT REQUIRED OR
DEFAULT (PULLMAN LATCH)
L	 - LESS BOTTOM ROD*
R	 - ROUND BOTTOM LATCH*
BLANK = NOT REQUIRED
LHRC	 - LEFT HAND REV., CYLINDER*
RHRC	 - RIGHT HAND REV., CYLINDER*
LHRT	 - LEFT HAND REV., THUMB TURN*
RHRT	 - RIGHT HAND REV., THUMB TURN*
REQUIRED FOR DOUBLE CYLINDER FUNCTIONS
EXIT DEVICE
DX 1 E TE R A 09 LHR SC KD 6 – FL    –       630
SERIES STYLE ELECTRIC TRIM DEVICE DESIGN FUNCTION HANDING KEYWAY KEYING PINS FEATURE         FINISH
DEVICE TRIM
1	 - WIDE HEAD DEVICE
BLANK = NOT REQUIRED
E	 - ELECTRIC TRIM (TE ONLY)*
SEE P.28
TT	- THUMB PIECE TRIM
TE	- ESCUTCHEON TRIM
TP	- PULL HANDLE TRIM
TH	- PULL LATCH TRIM (HANDED)*
SEE P.13–18
BLANK = DEFAULT STYLE
K	 - THUMB PIECE GRIP K*
Q	 - ESCUTCHEON LEVER Q*
A	 - ESCUTCHEON LEVER A*
K	 - ESCUTCHEON LEVER K*
B	 - ESCUTCHEON KNOB B*
P	 - ESCUTCHEON KNOB P*
T	 - ESCUTCHEON KNOB T*
SEE P.13–18
01	 - TT / BLANK PLATE*
02	 - TT / DUMMY (PULL)*
03	 - TT / NIGHT LATCH
05	 - TT / CLASSROOM
15	 - TT / PASSAGE*
02	 - TE / DUMMY (LEVER)*
08	 - TE / CLASSROOM
08D	 - �TE / CLASSROOM, INSIDE KEY*
(DBL.CYLINDER)
09	 - TE / NIGHT LATCH
14	 - TE / PASSAGE
02	 - TP / DUMMY (PULL)*
09	 - TP / NIGHT LATCH
08	 - TP / CLASSROOM
14	 - TP / PASSAGE
08	 - TH / CLASSROOM*
SEE P.13–18
630	 - SATIN STAINLESS STEEL (32D)
626	 - SATIN CHROME (26D)†
625	 - POLISHED CHROME (26)*
613	 - OIL RUBBED BRONZE (10B)*
612	 - SATIN BRONZE (10)*
611	 - POLISHED BRONZE (9)*
606	 - SATIN BRASS (4)*
605	 - POLISHED BRASS (3)*
(†) TE TRIM ONLY
BLANK = NOT REQUIRED
SC	 - SCHLAGE C
IA	 - SFIC A*
IAZB	- SFIC A, 0-BITTED*
IALC	- SFIC A, LESS CORE*
DUM	- DUMMY
SEE P.22
BLANK = N/A